

Item #	Title	Description	Sheets Per Case	NEWEGG INC	OLMSTED KIRK PAPER CO	MY OFFICE PRODUCTS	Paper Plus	ENTERPRISE GROUP A DOMTAR CO	QUILL CORP
1	Bond/Duplicatin g 11 Wh Bond/	20# weight, white, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	26.18 per 2500	33.75	27.00	29.00	27.99	NO BID
2	Duplicating 14 Wh	20# weight, white, 8 1/2" x 14", multi-purpose	5000	70.21	46.15	42.90	55.07	40.70	48.00
3	Bond/Duplicatin g 17 Wh	20# weight, white, 11" x 17", multi-purpose	2500	56.18	36.25	38.35	84.46	32.00	37.55
4	Bond/Duplicatin g 3H Wh	20# weight, white, 3-hole, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	119.7 per 1000	36.25	NO BID	42.99	32.00	37.50
5	Bond Red	20# weight, red, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	118.50	44.1 Cherry	NO BID	NO BID	66.68 24/60#	53.00
6	Bond Pink	20# weight, pink, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	99.90	44.10	NO BID	48.57	35.75	37.40
7	Bond Green	20# weight, green, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	69.99	44.10	NO BID	48.57	35.75	37.40
8	Bond Canary	20# weight, canary, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	56.70 Crackling Canary	44.10	NO BID	48.57	35.75	37.40
9	Bond Ivory	20# weight, ivory, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	56.70 Flashing Ivory	44.10	NO BID	48.57	35.75	41.60
10	Bond Buff	20# weight, buff, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	56.70 Bloomin' Buff	44.10	NO BID	48.57	35.75	NO BID
11	Bond Mauve	20# weight, ladyslipper (mauve), 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	NO BID	44.10 pink	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
12	Bond Salmon	20# weight, salmon, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	59.20 Jammin' Salmon	44.10	NO BID	48.57	35.75	NO BID

Item #	Title	Description	Sheets Per Case	OLMSTED KIRK		MY OFFICE PRODUCTS	Paper Plus	ENTERPRISE GROUP	
				NEWEGG INC	PAPER CO			A DOMTAR CO	QUILL CORP
13	Bond Orange	20# weight, orange, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	144.90 Hyper Orange	44.10 Salmon	NO BID	80.00 60# Hots	66.68 24/60#	53.00
14	Bond Goldenrod	20# weight, goldenrod, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	99.90 8 1/2" X 14"	44.10	NO BID	48.57	35.75	37.40
15	Bond Gray	20# weight, mist gray, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	59.20 Smoke Gray	44.10	NO BID	48.57	35.75	41.60
16	Bond Tan	20# weight, tan, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	59.20 Rat-a-Tat Tan	44.10	NO BID	48.57	35.75	NO BID
17	Bond Orchid	20# weight, orchid, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	56.10 Echo Orchid	44.10	NO BID	48.57	35.75	NO BID
18	Bond Blue	20# weight, blue, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	59.20 Bottle Rocket Blue	44.10	NO BID	48.57	35.75	37.40
19	Bond Canary 60	60# weight, canary, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	86.60 per 2500 90# Pastel Canary	55.70	NO BID	48.57	42.90	NO BID
20	Bond Purple 60	60# weight, purple, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	124.70 per 2500 65# Planetary Purple	55.70 Orchid	NO BID	NO BID	66.68	NO BID
21	Text Glossy	80# weight, glossy, White, 8 1/2" X 11"	5000	149.90	77.50	NO BID	76.00 per 4000	NO BID	NO BID
22	Parchment Natural	60# weight, natural, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	147.70 per 2500	78.20	NO BID	132.14	NO BID	NO BID
23	Parchment Green	60# weight, green, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	124.00 per 2500 65# Gamma Green	78.20	NO BID	132.14	NO BID	NO BID

Item #	Title	Description	Sheets Per Case	OLMSTED KIRK		MY OFFICE PRODUCTS	Paper Plus	ENTERPRISE GROUP	
				NEWEGG INC	PAPER CO			A DOMTAR CO	QUILL CORP
24	Parchment White	60# weight, white, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	99.90 per 2500 65#	78.20	NO BID	100.71	NO BID	NO BID
25	Parchment Sand	60# weight, sand, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	NO BID	78.20	NO BID	132.14	NO BID	NO BID
26	Vellum Teal	60# weight, turquoise or teal, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	NO BID	55.70	NO BID	80.00	66.68	NO BID
27	Vellum Fuchsia	60# weight, fireball fuchsia, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	NO BID	70.10	NO BID	80.00	66.68 Fusia	NO BID
28	Vellum Yellow	60# weight, solar yellow, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	NO BID	70.10	NO BID	80.00	66.68 Lemon	NO BID
29	Cover 11 Wh	65# weight, white, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	97.70 per 2500	49.65 per 2500	NO BID	56.57 per 2500	60.00 per 2500	65.20
30	Cover Yellow	65# weight, solar yellow, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	117.60 per 2500 Solar Yellow	55.54	NO BID	80.70 per 2500	73.41 per 2500	52.72
31	Cover Red	65# weight, re-entry red, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	129.90 per 2500 Re-Entry Red	55.54	NO BID	80.70 per 2500	73.41 per 2500	52.72
32	Cover Orange	65# weight, orange, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	126.80 per 2500 Orbit Orange	55.54	NO BID	80.70 per 2500	73.41 per 2500	52.72
33	Cover Gold	65# weight, galaxy gold, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	126.80 per 2500 Galaxy Gold	55.54	NO BID	80.70 per 2500	73.41	NO BID
34	Cover Violet	65# weight, violet, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	126.50 per 2500 Venus Violet	55.54	NO BID	80.70 per 2500	NO BID	52.72 Planetary Purple
35	Cover Blue	65# weight, celestial blue, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	126.80 per 2500	55.54	NO BID	80.70 per 2500	73.41 per 2500	52.72 Lunar Blue

Item #	Title	Description	Sheets Per Case	OLMSTED KIRK			Paper Plus	ENTERPRISE GROUP		
				NEWEGG INC	PAPER CO	MY OFFICE PRODUCTS		A DOMTAR CO	QUILL CORP	
36	Cover Pink	65# weight, pink, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	99.90 per 2500 Powder Pink	45.90	NO BID	80.70 per 2500	73.41 per 2500 Fusia	52.72 Pink	Pulsar
37	Cover Green	65# weight, green, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	99.90 per 2500 Popper-mint Green	45.90	NO BID	80.70 per 2500	73.41 per 2500	52.72 Green	Terra
38	Cover Linen	65# weight, french linen, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	87.20	NO BID	115.72 per 2500	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
39	Cover Parchment	65# weight, parchment, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	77.46	NO BID	125.36 per 2500	NO BID	65.20	NO BID
40	Cover Gray	65# weight, gray, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	76.10 per 2500	45.90	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
41	NCR2	2-part, white, 8 1/2" x 11" Superior Brand or equal	5000	169.99 per 2500 White/Canary	170.00	NO BID	190.71	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
42	NCR3	3-part, white, 8 1/2" x 11" Superior Brand or equal	5000	169.99 per 1670	NO BID	NO BID	215.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
43	NCR3 14	3-part, white, 11" x 14" Superior Brand or equal	5000	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	193.57 per 2500	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
44	NCR4	4-part, white, 8 1/2" x 11" Superior Brand or equal	5000	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	230.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
45	NCR5	5-part, white, 8 1/2" x 11" Superior Brand or equal	5000	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	225.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
47	Vellum Bristol Blue	67# weight, blue, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	86.50 per 2500	37.88	NO BID	51.07 per 2500	NO BID	44.48	NO BID
48	Vellum Bristol White	67# weight, white, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	68.40 per 2500	35.92	NO BID	49.64 per 2500	NO BID	39.28	NO BID

Item #	Title	Description	Sheets Per Case	OLMSTED KIRK		MY OFFICE PRODUCTS	Paper Plus	ENTERPRISE GROUP A DOMTAR CO	QUILL CORP
				NEWEGG INC	PAPER CO				
49	Railroad Board	6-ply (.024), assorted colors, 22" x 28"	100	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	95.29	NO BID	NO BID
				No minimum requirements. Free S/H, inside delivery, liftgate service.	Minimum order of \$250. S/H minimum required. No liftgate service offered. Price increase after 04/30/11 & 06/20/11.	No minimum requirement s. Free S/H, inside delivery, liftgate service.	No minimum requirement s. Free S/H, inside delivery, liftgate service.	Minimum order of 20 cases.	No minimum requirements. Free S/H, no inside delivery or liftgate service. Delivery between 2-7 days.

Bid Tabs

Item #	Title	Description	Sheets Per Case	Office Depot	UNISOURCE	FLATT STATIONERS	CONTRACT PAPER GROUP	XEROX	CURTIS 1000
1	Bond/Duplicatin g 11 Wh	20# weight, white, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	29.99	27.47	27.15	26.72	37.65	37.75
2	Bond/Duplicating 14 Wh	20# weight, white, 8 1/2" x 14", multi-purpose	5000	48.04	38.16	38.90	37.74	51.15	54.50
3	Bond/Duplicatin g 17 Wh	20# weight, white, 11" x 17", multi-purpose	2500	39.72	30.00	30.24	28.85	39.65	42.85
4	Bond/Duplicatin g 3H Wh	20# weight, white, 3-hole, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	39.72	30.00	30.24	29.29	39.65	40.69
5	Bond Red	20# weight, red, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	NO BID	NO BID	58.30 Ruby Red	35.72	NO BID	55.06 Cherry
6	Bond Pink	20# weight, pink, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	47.70	NO BID	36.60	35.72	41.79 pastel	55.06
7	Bond Green	20# weight, green, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	47.70	NO BID	36.60	35.72	41.79 pastel	55.06
8	Bond Canary	20# weight, canary, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	NO BID	NO BID	36.60	35.72	41.79 pastel	55.06
9	Bond Ivory	20# weight, ivory, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	54.90	NO BID	36.60	35.72	41.79 pastel	55.06 Cream
10	Bond Buff	20# weight, buff, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	54.90	NO BID	36.60	35.72	41.79 pastel	55.06
11	Bond Mauve	20# weight, ladyslipper (mauve), 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	55.06 Lilac
12	Bond Salmon	20# weight, salmon, 8 1/2" x 11", multi-purpose	5000	54.90	NO BID	36.60	35.72	41.79 pastel	55.06

Item #	Title	Description	Sheets Per Case	Office Depot	UNISOURCE	FLATT STATIONERS	CONTRACT PAPER GROUP	XEROX	CURTIS 1000
24	Parchment White	60# weight, white, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	79.76 #65	NO BID	192.44
25	Parchment Sand	60# weight, sand, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	79.76 #65	NO BID	192.44 Champagne
26	Vellum Teal	60# weight, turquoise or teal, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	NO BID	NO BID	73.00	NO BID	NO BID	131.56 Sea Blur
27	Vellum Fuchsia	60# weight, fireball fuchsia, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	NO BID	NO BID	73.00	NO BID	NO BID	131.56 Ultra Fuschia
28	Vellum Yellow	60# weight, solar yellow, 8 1/2" x 11"	5000	NO BID	NO BID	73.00	NO BID	NO BID	131.56 Sun Yellow
29	Cover 11 Wh	65# weight, white, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	93.40	NO BID	37.00 67# Vellum Bristol	34.96	NO BID	71.88 per 2500
30	Cover Yellow	65# weight, solar yellow, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	NO BID	57.80	53.52	NO BID	137.81 per 2500 Sun Yellow
31	Cover Red	65# weight, re-entry red, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	NO BID	57.80	53.52	NO BID	137.81 per 2500
32	Cover Orange	65# weight, orange, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	NO BID	57.80	53.52	NO BID	137.81 per 2500
33	Cover Gold	65# weight, galaxy gold, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	NO BID	57.80	53.52	NO BID	137.81 per 2500
34	Cover Violet	65# weight, violet, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	NO BID	57.80	53.52	NO BID	137.81 per 2500
35	Cover Blue	65# weight, celestial blue, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	NO BID	57.80	53.52	NO BID	137.81 per 2500

Item #	Title	Description	Sheets Per Case	Office Depot	UNISOURCE	FLATT STATIONERS	CONTRACT PAPER GROUP	XEROX	CURTIS 1000
36	Cover Pink	65# weight, pink, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	NO BID	57.80 Pulsar Pink	53.52	NO BID	137.81 per 2500
37	Cover Green	65# weight, green, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	NO BID	57.80 Gamma Green	53.52	NO BID	137.81 per 2500
38	Cover Linen	65# weight, french linen, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
39	Cover Parchment	65# weight, parchment, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	129.60	NO BID	NO BID	73.76	NO BID	188.31 Aged Skytone per 2500
40	Cover Gray	65# weight, gray, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	NO BID	NO BID	38.00 67# Vellum Bristol	53.52	NO BID	57.250 67# Vellum Bristol
41	NCR2	2-part, white, 8 1/2" x 11" Superior Brand or equal	5000	32.70 per 1400	NO BID	65.75	NO BID	96.95	149.81
42	NCR3	3-part, white, 8 1/2" x 11" Superior Brand or equal	5000	45.61 per 1200	NO BID	74.25	NO BID	101.36	157.13
43	NCR3 14	3-part, white, 11" x 14" Superior Brand or equal	5000	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	204.31
44	NCR4	4-part, white, 8 1/2" x 11" Superior Brand or equal	5000	NO BID	NO BID	79.40	NO BID	119.49	164.81
45	NCR5	5-part, white, 8 1/2" x 11" Superior Brand or equal	5000	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	178.81
47	Vellum Bristol Blue	67# weight, blue, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	71.40	NO BID	38.00	39.76	114.17	57.50 per 2000
48	Vellum Bristol White	67# weight, white, 8 1/2" x 11"	2000	38.30	NO BID	37.00	34.96	NO BID	53.30 per 2000

Item #	Title	Description	Sheets Per Case	Office Depot	UNISOURCE	FLATT STATIONERS	CONTRACT PAPER GROUP	XEROX	CURTIS 1000
49	Railroad Board	6-ply (.024), assorted colors, 22" x 28"	100	NO BID	NO BID	38.00	NO BID	NO BID	832.38 per 1000
				No minimum requirements. Free S/H, inside delivery, liftgate service.	No minimum requirements. Free S/H, inside delivery, liftgate service.	No minimum requirements. Free S/H, inside delivery, liftgate service.	Minimum order of 10 cases. Free S/H, inside delivery, liftgate service. Delivery 7-14 days.	No minimum requirements. Free S/H, inside delivery, liftgate service.	No minimum requirements. Free S/H, inside delivery, liftgate service.